

STATE DRESSAGE AUTHORITY NOMINATION FORM 2017-18

By nominating for a position on the SDA you acknowledge and accept that you will be expected to:

- Provide input into the direction of dressage in the state of Tasmania.
- Participate in the decision-making process of how the sport of dressage is managed in Tasmania.
- Be willing to take on tasks and projects as delegated.

(please print)

• Work as part of a team with a 'state' mindset regardless of which zone you are located in.

Nominations must be made by a financial member of Dressage Tasmania Inc. be signed by the person nominated and must be received by the secretary by the 12th of September 2017.

I	Being a financial member of Dressage Tasmania Inc
hereby nominate:	to be a committee member of the
Dressage Tasmania State Dressage A	Authority.
Signed:	Date:
I accept the nomination	
Signed:	Date:
Send to: The Secretary,	
Dressage Tasmania	
C/o 73 Draper Road, Howden, 7	054
Or belindasnooks@hotmail.com	
Not later than 12 th September 2	2017
DRESSAGE TASMANIA	Supported BY Tasmanian Government